
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AX RD 3

19/05/2013
Run 6  Hats

306.64314 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 77.106 0 78.809 1 79.104 2 76.739 0 76.597 0 1 176.201 0

310.09711 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4 F 79.805 1 78.02 0 78.272 0 79.193 0 77.176 0 2 276.629 0

313.22110 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 96.697 1 80.976 0 80.457 0 78.786 0 76.986 0 3 376.992 0

322.54530 Paul Gladman Ford Laser B 81.011 0 81.015 1 79.453 0 77.831 0 79.774 1 4 179.25 1

325.6852 Darren Hetherington Mitsubishi Sigma D 84.121 0 83.007 0 83.409 1 81.409 0 80.449 0 5 180.82 0

328.3398 Rod Robson Honda CRX I 82.613 1 82.742 0 83.131 0 82.086 0 80.725 1 6 180.38 0

329.78817 Clinton Harris Datsun 1600 H 83.275 0 82.891 2 82.292 0 82.831 0 83.498 1 7 181.39 0

335.04234 Damian Quirk Nissan Pulsar A 86.362 2 86.439 0 85.419 3 82.995 0 83.127 0 8 182.481 0

335.10626 Sam Quick Ford Laser I 81.919 0 82.534 1 83.4 2 81.265 2 79.879 1 9 280.774 0

336.02812 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 824.212 0 83.873 0 85.009 0 84.519 0 82.627 0 10 483.532 1

338.9036 Rod Hall Holden Gemini I 87.856 0 85.437 0 87.026 1 85.004 0 84.932 0 11 383.53 0

339.9584 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 87.981 0 86.95 0 85.771 1 85.276 0 84.304 0 12 283.428 0

342.1747 Arron MR PREZ Sec Ford Laser I 87.174 1 106.184 2 85.11 0 86.292 3 82.123 0 13 482.767 0

343.94518 Leon Harris BMW 323i H 88.203 1 85.654 0 86.884 0 89.138 1 85.326 0 14 286.081 0

344.56128 Peter Stapleton Pulsar A 86.93 0 85.987 0 85.555 0 113.237 0 86.089 0 15 2104.972 0

344.94129 Les Liston Mazda MX6 B 90.457 0 106.257 0 86.218 1 84.718 0 83.797 1 16 280.969 0

347.37616 Marc Salter Toyota Corolla H 92.419 0 88.94 0 86.487 0 86.263 1 87.307 0 17 384.642 0

348.38924 Kate Meyer Mitsubishi Lancer L 88.998 0 89.567 0 85.312 2 88.33 2 85.487 0 18 184.337 0

349.0971 Matthew Davies Ford Escort D 128.748 0 87.002 1 84.57 1 83.383 0 84.82 3 19 384.142 0

351.0831 Kayne Begbie Nissan Silvia D 88.587 1 90.18 1 87.019 0 86.059 0 84.415 0 20 498.934 3

357.05525 Sharon Dekker Ford Laser L 123.748 0 92.07 0 91.524 2 88.472 0 89.108 0 21 287.405 0

359.01332 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 87.417 2 85.237 3 84.423 2 84.794 3 83.923 0 22 383.25 0

359.93713 Mark Fawcett Porsche Cayenne F 82.586 0 92.049 0 80.33 0 114.237 0 108.479 0 23 5104.972 0

360.29733 Tristan Dodds Holden Vectra B 90.093 0 96.973 2 90.489 0 89.825 3 85.578 0 24 484.137 2

365.45721 Zac Griffith Nissan Pulsar J3 95.978 1 91.008 1 91.195 0 93.195 1 90.718 0 25 187.536 0

387.4719 Andrew Robinson Holden Vectra B 94.968 1 97.697 0 94.43 0 109.237 2 103.479 1 26 590.375 1
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TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AX RD 3

19/05/2013
Run 6  Hats

402.14723 Heath Salter Ford Laser J2 101.816 0 101.257 0 114.488 1 98.926 1 99.432 1 27 195.148 0

408.00422 Paige Haddon Camira J2 114.897 0 102.79 0 102.172 0 103.07 0 101.379 1 28 299.972 0
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TotalNo Name Car Run1 Hats Run2 Hat Run3 Hat Run4 Hat Hat OR ClassRun5

19/05/2013
BLCC AX RD 3
Classes  Results

Cl Run6 Hat

A0-1800cc Standard

335.04234 Damian Quirk Nissan Pulsar A 86.362 2 0 85.419 3 82.995 0 83.127 0 8 186.439 82.481 0

344.56128 Peter Stapleton Pulsar A 86.93 0 0 85.555 0 113.237 0 86.089 0 15 285.987 104.972 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

322.54530 Paul Gladman Ford Laser B 81.011 0 1 79.453 0 77.831 0 79.774 1 4 181.015 79.25 1

344.94129 Les Liston Mazda MX6 B 90.457 0 0 86.218 1 84.718 0 83.797 1 16 2106.257 80.969 0

359.01332 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 87.417 2 3 84.423 2 84.794 3 83.923 0 22 385.237 83.25 0

360.29733 Tristan Dodds Holden Vectra B 90.093 0 2 90.489 0 89.825 3 85.578 0 23 496.973 84.137 2

387.47019 Andrew Robinson Holden Vectra B 94.968 1 0 94.43 0 109.237 2 103.479 1 26 597.697 90.375 1

DOver 1800cc Modified

325.6852 Darren Hetheringto Mitsubishi Sigma D 84.121 0 0 83.409 1 81.409 0 80.449 0 5 183.007 80.82 0

339.9584 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 87.981 0 0 85.771 1 85.276 0 84.304 0 12 286.95 83.428 0

349.0971 Matthew Davies Ford Escort D 128.748 0 1 84.57 1 83.383 0 84.82 3 19 387.002 84.142 0

351.08031 Kayne Begbie Nissan Silvia D 88.587 1 1 87.019 0 86.059 0 84.415 0 20 490.18 98.934 3

FFour Wheel Drive

306.64314 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 77.106 0 1 79.104 2 76.739 0 76.597 0 1 178.809 76.201 0

310.09711 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4 F 79.805 1 0 78.272 0 79.193 0 77.176 0 2 278.02 76.629 0

313.22110 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 96.697 1 0 80.457 0 78.786 0 76.986 0 3 380.976 76.992 0

336.02812 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 824.212 0 0 85.009 0 84.519 0 82.627 0 10 483.873 83.532 1

376.36713 Mark Fawcett Porsche Cayenne F 82.586 0 0 80.33 0 114.237 0 108.479 0 25 5119.488 104.972 0

HHistoric Plated

329.78817 Clinton Harris Datsun 1600 H 83.275 0 2 82.292 0 82.831 0 83.498 1 7 182.891 81.39 0

343.94518 Leon Harris BMW 323i H 88.203 1 0 86.884 0 89.138 1 85.326 0 14 285.654 86.081 0

347.37616 Marc Salter Toyota Corolla H 92.419 0 0 86.487 0 86.263 1 87.307 0 17 388.94 84.642 0
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TotalNo Name Car Run1 Hats Run2 Hat Run3 Hat Run4 Hat Hat OR ClassRun5

19/05/2013
BLCC AX RD 3
Classes  Results

Cl Run6 Hat

ISpecials

328.3398 Rod Robson Honda CRX I 82.613 1 0 83.131 0 82.086 0 80.725 1 6 182.742 80.38 0

335.10626 Sam Quick Ford Laser I 81.919 0 1 83.4 2 81.265 2 79.879 1 9 282.534 80.774 0

338.9036 Rod Hall Holden Gemini I 87.856 0 0 87.026 1 85.004 0 84.932 0 11 385.437 83.53 0

342.1747 Arron MR PREZ Se Ford Laser I 87.174 1 2 85.11 0 86.292 3 82.123 0 13 4106.184 82.767 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

402.14723 Heath Salter Ford Laser J2 101.816 0 0 114.488 1 98.926 1 99.432 1 27 1101.257 95.148 0

408.00422 Paige Haddon Camira J2 114.897 0 0 102.172 0 103.07 0 101.379 1 28 2102.79 99.972 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

365.45721 Zac Griffith Nissan Pulsar J3 95.978 1 1 91.195 0 93.195 1 90.718 0 24 191.008 87.536 0

LLadies

348.38924 Kate Meyer Mitsubishi Lancer L 88.998 0 0 85.312 2 88.33 2 85.487 0 18 189.567 84.337 0

357.05525 Sharon Dekker Ford Laser L 123.748 0 0 91.524 2 88.472 0 89.108 0 21 292.07 87.405 0
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TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AX RD 3

19/05/2013
Run 5  Hats

306.64314 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 81.286 1 77.106 0 78.809 1 79.104 2 76.739 0 1 176.597 0

310.09711 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4 F 80.818 0 79.805 1 78.02 0 78.272 0 79.193 0 2 277.176 0

313.22110 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 91.79 0 96.697 1 80.976 0 80.457 0 78.786 0 3 376.986 0

322.54530 Paul Gladman Ford Laser B 85.038 2 81.011 0 81.015 1 79.453 0 77.831 0 4 179.774 1

325.6852 Darren Hetherington Mitsubishi Sigma D 83.584 0 84.121 0 83.007 0 83.409 1 81.409 0 5 180.449 0

328.3398 Rod Robson Honda CRX I 85.811 0 82.613 1 82.742 0 83.131 0 82.086 0 6 180.725 1

329.78817 Clinton Harris Datsun 1600 H 86.998 1 83.275 0 82.891 2 82.292 0 82.831 0 7 183.498 1

335.04234 Damian Quirk Nissan Pulsar A 89.015 0 86.362 2 86.439 0 85.419 3 82.995 0 8 183.127 0

335.10626 Sam Quick Ford Laser I 90.053 0 81.919 0 82.534 1 83.4 2 81.265 2 9 279.879 1

336.02812 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 89.602 0 824.212 0 83.873 0 85.009 0 84.519 0 10 482.627 0

338.9036 Rod Hall Holden Gemini I 90.424 0 87.856 0 85.437 0 87.026 1 85.004 0 11 384.932 0

339.9584 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 89.697 0 87.981 0 86.95 0 85.771 1 85.276 0 12 284.304 0

342.1747 Arron MR PREZ Sec Ford Laser I 93.067 0 87.174 1 106.184 2 85.11 0 86.292 3 13 482.123 0

343.94518 Leon Harris BMW 323i H 93.705 1 88.203 1 85.654 0 86.884 0 89.138 1 14 285.326 0

344.56128 Peter Stapleton Pulsar A 92.836 0 86.93 0 85.987 0 85.555 0 113.237 0 15 286.089 0

344.94129 Les Liston Mazda MX6 B 92.523 1 90.457 0 106.257 0 86.218 1 84.718 0 16 283.797 1

347.37616 Marc Salter Toyota Corolla H 94.983 0 92.419 0 88.94 0 86.487 0 86.263 1 17 387.307 0

348.38924 Kate Meyer Mitsubishi Lancer L 91.259 1 88.998 0 89.567 0 85.312 2 88.33 2 18 185.487 0

349.0971 Matthew Davies Ford Escort D 99.981 0 128.748 0 87.002 1 84.57 1 83.383 0 19 384.82 3

351.0831 Kayne Begbie Nissan Silvia D 92.803 0 88.587 1 90.18 1 87.019 0 86.059 0 20 484.415 0

357.05525 Sharon Dekker Ford Laser L 92.04 0 123.748 0 92.07 0 91.524 2 88.472 0 21 289.108 0

359.01332 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 86.098 0 87.417 2 85.237 3 84.423 2 84.794 3 22 383.923 0

360.29733 Tristan Dodds Holden Vectra B 105.219 0 90.093 0 96.973 2 90.489 0 89.825 3 23 485.578 0

365.45721 Zac Griffith Nissan Pulsar J3 101.146 0 95.978 1 91.008 1 91.195 0 93.195 1 24 190.718 0

376.36713 Mark Fawcett Porsche Cayenne F 87.157 0 82.586 0 119.488 0 80.33 0 114.237 0 25 5108.479 0

387.4719 Andrew Robinson Holden Vectra B 95.352 0 94.968 1 97.697 0 94.43 0 109.237 2 26 5103.479 1
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TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AX RD 3

19/05/2013
Run 5  Hats

402.14723 Heath Salter Ford Laser J2 103.117 0 101.816 0 101.257 0 114.488 1 98.926 1 27 199.432 1

408.00422 Paige Haddon Camira J2 200 0 114.897 0 102.79 0 102.172 0 103.07 0 28 2101.379 1
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TotalNo Name Car Prac Hats Run1 Hat Run2 Hat Run3 Hat Hat OR ClassRun4

19/05/2013
BLCC AX RD 3
Classes  Results

Cl Run5 Hat

A0-1800cc Standard

335.04234 Damian Quirk Nissan Pulsar A 89.015 0 2 86.439 0 85.419 3 82.995 0 8 186.362 83.127 0

344.56128 Peter Stapleton Pulsar A 92.836 0 0 85.987 0 85.555 0 113.237 0 15 286.93 86.089 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

322.54530 Paul Gladman Ford Laser B 85.038 2 0 81.015 1 79.453 0 77.831 0 4 181.011 79.774 1

344.94129 Les Liston Mazda MX6 B 92.523 1 0 106.257 0 86.218 1 84.718 0 16 290.457 83.797 1

359.01332 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 86.098 0 2 85.237 3 84.423 2 84.794 3 22 387.417 83.923 0

360.29733 Tristan Dodds Holden Vectra B 105.219 0 0 96.973 2 90.489 0 89.825 3 23 490.093 85.578 0

387.47019 Andrew Robinson Holden Vectra B 95.352 0 1 97.697 0 94.43 0 109.237 2 26 594.968 103.479 1

DOver 1800cc Modified

325.6852 Darren Hetheringto Mitsubishi Sigma D 83.584 0 0 83.007 0 83.409 1 81.409 0 5 184.121 80.449 0

339.9584 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 89.697 0 0 86.95 0 85.771 1 85.276 0 12 287.981 84.304 0

349.0971 Matthew Davies Ford Escort D 99.981 0 0 87.002 1 84.57 1 83.383 0 19 3128.748 84.82 3

351.08031 Kayne Begbie Nissan Silvia D 92.803 0 1 90.18 1 87.019 0 86.059 0 20 488.587 84.415 0

FFour Wheel Drive

306.64314 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 81.286 1 0 78.809 1 79.104 2 76.739 0 1 177.106 76.597 0

310.09711 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4 F 80.818 0 1 78.02 0 78.272 0 79.193 0 2 279.805 77.176 0

313.22110 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 91.790 0 1 80.976 0 80.457 0 78.786 0 3 396.697 76.986 0

336.02812 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 89.602 0 0 83.873 0 85.009 0 84.519 0 10 4824.212 82.627 0

376.36713 Mark Fawcett Porsche Cayenne F 87.157 0 0 119.488 0 80.33 0 114.237 0 25 582.586 108.479 0

HHistoric Plated

329.78817 Clinton Harris Datsun 1600 H 86.998 1 0 82.891 2 82.292 0 82.831 0 7 183.275 83.498 1

343.94518 Leon Harris BMW 323i H 93.705 1 1 85.654 0 86.884 0 89.138 1 14 288.203 85.326 0

347.37616 Marc Salter Toyota Corolla H 94.983 0 0 88.94 0 86.487 0 86.263 1 17 392.419 87.307 0
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TotalNo Name Car Prac Hats Run1 Hat Run2 Hat Run3 Hat Hat OR ClassRun4

19/05/2013
BLCC AX RD 3
Classes  Results

Cl Run5 Hat

ISpecials

328.3398 Rod Robson Honda CRX I 85.811 0 1 82.742 0 83.131 0 82.086 0 6 182.613 80.725 1

335.10626 Sam Quick Ford Laser I 90.053 0 0 82.534 1 83.4 2 81.265 2 9 281.919 79.879 1

338.9036 Rod Hall Holden Gemini I 90.424 0 0 85.437 0 87.026 1 85.004 0 11 387.856 84.932 0

342.1747 Arron MR PREZ Se Ford Laser I 93.067 0 1 106.184 2 85.11 0 86.292 3 13 487.174 82.123 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

402.14723 Heath Salter Ford Laser J2 103.117 0 0 101.257 0 114.488 1 98.926 1 27 1101.816 99.432 1

408.00422 Paige Haddon Camira J2 200.000 0 0 102.79 0 102.172 0 103.07 0 28 2114.897 101.379 1

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

365.45721 Zac Griffith Nissan Pulsar J3 101.146 0 1 91.008 1 91.195 0 93.195 1 24 195.978 90.718 0

LLadies

348.38924 Kate Meyer Mitsubishi Lancer L 91.259 1 0 89.567 0 85.312 2 88.33 2 18 188.998 85.487 0

357.05525 Sharon Dekker Ford Laser L 92.040 0 0 92.07 0 91.524 2 88.472 0 21 2123.748 89.108 0
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